
Articole pentru renovare

I.D.: 73698423

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.09.22 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 914,08 RON - 914,08 RON

Descriere: -pensula 60 7x6.3=44.1 -vopsea 16x20.17=322.72 -lacat 4x17.65=70.60 -electrozi 2.5 4.8x22.69=108.91 -ruleta 5ml 1x21.85=21.85 -diluant 1l 10x14.29=142.90 -perie sarma 3x4.62=13.86 -cheie crichet 2x62.18=124.36 -smirghel 4x2.52=10.08 -lampa gaz 1x5.04=5.04 -butelie 2x5.88=11.76 -manusi 6x6.3=37.8
